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March Statistics report from the Nasdaq Nordic and Baltic markets

Share Trading

The value of average daily share trading amounted to EUR 4.3 billion, compared to EUR 3.7
billion during the past 12-month period. The average number of trades per trading day was
904,986 compared to 845,597 during the past 12-month period. The average number of
cleared derivatives contracts per trading day amounted 368,139 compared to 353,023 during
the past 12-month period. The total market cap of listed companies at Nasdaq Nordic and
Baltic markets amounted to EUR 1 815 billion, compared to EUR 1 143 billion in March 2020.

All figures below are in local currency (Stockholm in SEK, Helsinki in EUR, Copenhagen in DKK
and other in EUR) and average per trading day. Vilnius had 22 trading days and all other
exchanges had 23 trading days.

Market cap
Value millions in local billions,
currency No. of trades local currency
Average Average | Average Average
past 12 past 12
Mar months Mar months end of March
Stockholm 25 294 22 036 575 250 546 475 9 976
Helsinki 676 619 137 731 130 489 305
Copenhagen 8 066 7 214 188 334 165 683 3839
Other (Euro) 28.9 18.4 3670 2 949 19.4

Most traded companies

Large Cap

Novo Nordisk A/S

Volvo AB

Vestas Wind Systems A/S
Mid Cap

Bavarian Nordic A/S
Fingerprint Cards AB
Oncopeptides AB

Small Cap
Starbreeze AB
Orthex Oyj

Bergs Timber AB
First North
Embracer Group AB

Daily turnover,

MEUR

Mar Feb
135.2 140.2
133.3 116.4
125.8 129.4
33.9 13.4
22.7 49.4
14.7 5.7
3.4 2.0
1.4 -
1.4 0.9
43.8 51.1

Most active members in share trading

Large Cap

Morgan Stanley
HRTEU Ltd
BofA Securities
Mid Cap

Morgan Stanley
BofA Securities
Avanza Bank

Small Cap
Avanza Bank
Nordnet Bank
Nordea Bank Abp
First North
Avanza Bank

Market share by turnover

Mar

15.4 %
8.7 %
5.9 %

12.2 %
8.8 %
8.2 %

20.5 %
18.5 %
7.9 %

21.3 %

Feb

15.0 %
8.4 %
5.7 %

11.3 %
8.1 %
8.8 %

19.0 %
21.2 %
6.4 %

22.5%



Nasdaq Nordic and Baltic markets, Listings and Members

Number of New, this New, YTD Total No of
month

Companies

Main market 45 6% 6621

First North 15 26 4282

Bonds 113 299 5861

Warrants, 3918 11 041 18 985

Certificates, ETF,

and AIF

Equity, o o 1643

Derivatives and
Fixed income
Members

1) Excluding 13 multiple listings.

2) Excluding 6 multiple listings.

3) Unique members.

4) Unique new members.

5) Excluding switches from Nasdagq First North to the Main Market.
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