

April 6, 2021

March Statistics report from the Nasdaq Nordic and Baltic markets

Share Trading

The value of average daily share trading amounted to EUR 4.3 billion, compared to EUR 3.7 billion during the past 12-month period. The average number of trades per trading day was 904,986 compared to 845,597 during the past 12-month period. The average number of cleared derivatives contracts per trading day amounted 368,139 compared to 353,023 during the past 12-month period. The total market cap of listed companies at Nasdaq Nordic and Baltic markets amounted to EUR 1 815 billion, compared to EUR 1 143 billion in March 2020.

All figures below are in local currency (Stockholm in SEK, Helsinki in EUR, Copenhagen in DKK and other in EUR) and average per trading day. Vilnius had 22 trading days and all other exchanges had 23 trading days.

		Value millions in local currency		trades	Market cap billions, local currency
	Average Mar	Average past 12 months	Average Mar	Average past 12 months	end of March
Stockholm Helsinki Copenhagen Other (Euro)	25 294 676 8 066 28.9	22 036 619 7 214 18.4	575 250 137 731 188 334 3 670	546 475 130 489 165 683 2 949	9 976 305 3 839 19.4

Most traded companies

Most active members in share trading

	I	Daily turnover, MEUR		Market shar	e by turnover
Large Cap	Mar	Feb	Large Cap	Mar	Feb
Novo Nordisk A/S Volvo AB Vestas Wind Systems A/S	135.2 133.3 125.8	140.2 116.4 129.4	Morgan Stanley HRTEU Ltd BofA Securities	15.4 % 8.7 % 5.9 %	15.0 % 8.4 % 5.7 %
Mid Cap			Mid Cap		
Bavarian Nordic A/S Fingerprint Cards AB Oncopeptides AB	33.9 22.7 14.7	13.4 49.4 5.7	Morgan Stanley BofA Securities Avanza Bank	12.2 % 8.8 % 8.2 %	11.3 % 8.1 % 8.8 %
Small Cap			Small Cap		
Starbreeze AB Orthex Oyj Bergs Timber AB	3.4 1.4 1.4	2.0 - 0.9	Avanza Bank Nordnet Bank Nordea Bank Abp	20.5 % 18.5 % 7.9 %	19.0 % 21.2 % 6.4 %
First North			First North		
Embracer Group AB	43.8	51.1	Avanza Bank	21.3 %	22.5 %

Nasdaq Nordic and Baltic markets, Listings and Members

Number of	New, this month	New, YTD	Total No of
<u>Companies</u>			
Main market	4 ⁵⁾	6 ⁵⁾	6621)
First North	15	26	428 ²⁾
Bonds	113	299	5 861
Warrants, Certificates, ETF, and AIF	3 918	11 041	18 985
Equity, Derivatives and Fixed income Members	04)	04)	1643)

2 Nasdaq, Inc.

Excluding 13 multiple listings.
 Excluding 6 multiple listings.
 Unique members.
 Unique new members.
 Excluding switches from Nasdaq First North to the Main Market.